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CLUB POIDS
1 WAASSERBELLEG 17106
2 STADBRIEDEMES 12450
3 MERTERT 10277
4 GREVENMACHER 3389
Gesamtergebnis 43222
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NOM CAT CLUB STAND SEKTOR POIDS
1 SIEGELER MARC H WAASSERBELLEG 8 1 3456

2 LEONARD GASTON H WAASSERBELLEG 1 1 3380

3 HEINESCH CHRISTIAN H STADBRIEDEMES 12 1 3289

4 RAACH VALENTIN H WAASSERBELLEG 5 1 2840

5 FILGES KURT H MERTERT 6 1 2690

6 GILLEN FRED H WAASSERBELLEG 11 1 2268

7 BRACKER ULF H WAASSERBELLEG 4 1 2145

8 ROTH PASCAL H MERTERT 15 1 2051

9 DELLES JOHN H STADBRIEDEMES 10 1 1920

10 ANDRE DENIS H STADBRIEDEMES 2 1 1741

11 RICHELLI JACQUES H MERTERT 9 1 1580

12 JAKOBS FRANZ H STADBRIEDEMES 13 1 1568

13 KIRPACH JOS H GREVENMACHER 14 1 1154

14 RUNG JACQUES H MERTERT 3 1 936

15 BRANDENBURGER MARC H STADBRIEDEMES 16 1 642

1 Ergebnis 31660

1 STEIL ARNOLD H WAASSERBELLEG 21 2 4370

2 SCHMITZ CLAUDE H STADBRIEDEMES 27 2 3400

3 RAACK MAIK J WAASSERBELLEG 17 2 3060

4 ROTH JEAN-CLAUDE H MERTERT 24 2 3020

5 LASCHETTE PATRICK H WAASSERBELLEG 22 2 2390

6 STEIL KARL-HEINZ H WAASSERBELLEG 25 2 2310

7 SCHILLO ROLF H STADBRIEDEMES 26 2 2100

8 KIRPACH KYLLIAN J GREVENMACHER 19 2 1470

9 HEINESCH MARC H STADBRIEDEMES 31 2 1376

10 ACHTEN ROMAIN H WAASSERBELLEG 29 2 1240

11 STRANEN ROGER H WAASSERBELLEG 30 2 1060

12 DI VORA GILBERT H STADBRIEDEMES 23 2 920

13 SCHREINER THEO J GREVENMACHER 18 2 765

14 KOENIG ROMAIN H STADBRIEDEMES 28 2 0

2 Ergebnis 27481

Gesamtergebnis 59141
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NOM CAT CLUB STAND SEKTOR POIDS
1 STEIL ARNOLD H WAASSERBELLEG 21 2 4370
2 SIEGELER MARC H WAASSERBELLEG 8 1 3456
3 SCHMITZ CLAUDE H STADBRIEDEMES 27 2 3400
4 LEONARD GASTON H WAASSERBELLEG 1 1 3380
5 HEINESCH CHRISTIAN H STADBRIEDEMES 12 1 3289
6 ROTH JEAN-CLAUDE H MERTERT 24 2 3020
7 RAACH VALENTIN H WAASSERBELLEG 5 1 2840
8 FILGES KURT H MERTERT 6 1 2690
9 LASCHETTE PATRICK H WAASSERBELLEG 22 2 2390

10 STEIL KARL-HEINZ H WAASSERBELLEG 25 2 2310
11 GILLEN FRED H WAASSERBELLEG 11 1 2268
12 BRACKER ULF H WAASSERBELLEG 4 1 2145
13 SCHILLO ROLF H STADBRIEDEMES 26 2 2100
14 ROTH PASCAL H MERTERT 15 1 2051
15 DELLES JOHN H STADBRIEDEMES 10 1 1920
16 ANDRE DENIS H STADBRIEDEMES 2 1 1741
17 RICHELLI JACQUES H MERTERT 9 1 1580
18 JAKOBS FRANZ H STADBRIEDEMES 13 1 1568
19 HEINESCH MARC H STADBRIEDEMES 31 2 1376
20 ACHTEN ROMAIN H WAASSERBELLEG 29 2 1240
21 KIRPACH JOS H GREVENMACHER 14 1 1154
22 STRANEN ROGER H WAASSERBELLEG 30 2 1060
23 RUNG JACQUES H MERTERT 3 1 936
24 DI VORA GILBERT H STADBRIEDEMES 23 2 920
25 BRANDENBURGER MARC H STADBRIEDEMES 16 1 642
26 KOENIG ROMAIN H STADBRIEDEMES 28 2 0

H Ergebnis 53846
1 RAACK MAIK J WAASSERBELLEG 17 2 3060
2 KIRPACH KYLLIAN J GREVENMACHER 19 2 1470
3 SCHREINER THEO J GREVENMACHER 18 2 765

J Ergebnis 5295
Gesamtergebnis 59141


